
 
 

Wedding Suppliers  
 

Bridal/Grooms Wear 
Point Nouveau Bridal – 01738 442544 – lesley_morrey@yahoo.com offers all Inglewood 
Brides 15% off! 
Slater Menswear 01786 433070 (Iain McCarren) 6/8 Port Street Stirling 
www.slaters.co.uk  
House of Henderson Kilt Hire – 01786 473861 – info@houseofhenderson.co.uk  

 
Make-up/Bridal Hair  
Shona Bridal Hair Stylist – 07708 206650 – shona@bridalstylistscotland.co.uk  
Carol Zarebski Duffy Hair - 07522 481082  
Kiki Chic Make-up – Lesley Anne info@kiki-chic.co.uk  
Nadine Grant Make-up Artist – 07881 651915 
Kerrie McGrandles Hair by Kerrie – 07920 424883  
 
 

Humanist/Celebrants 
Les Gray – 07595 412224 – LesGray@hotmail.co.uk 
Duncan Fleming 07776 382641  - fleming.duncan@icloud.com 
Beverley Bryant – 07540 158174 – beverleycelebrant@gmail.com  
Norrie flowers – 07971593873 - norrieflowers@blueyonder.co.uk   
 

Registry Office 
Alloa Office - 01259 723850 - www.clacks.gov.uk - Email registration@clacks.gov.uk 
 

Entertainment 
Tartan Entertainments – Euan Lawrence 07595 316495 
Diamond Discos – 07867 547466 - info@diamond-discos.co.uk  
Lloyd Stevenson DJ – 07718 642828 
Deep River Music – Gary 07794 856 566 - www.facebook.com/thedeeprivermusic  
The Clooney’s - hello@theclooneys.co.uk - 07562 366 735 
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Ceremony Music 
Noreen Ann Flynn Pianist 07803193994 
Katherine Harrison Harpist – katherine@katherineharrison.co.uk  
Amarone Music (Contact: Siobhan Rodger) – 07970 094836 amaronemusic.co.uk  

 
Pipers 
Gordon Fisher - 07933 272827 – gordonf1964@yahoo.co.uk 
Ross and Ailise – Piper and drummer email drumplusdrones@gmail.com  
Douglas Maxwell – 07887 998380 
Connor – CWH Piping – 07756549069 - cwhpiping@outlook.com 

 

Stationery 
Eden Rose Design Studio – 07701 298179 – claire@myedenrose.com 
 

Photographers 
Lloyd Stevenson Photography – 07718 642828 www.lloydstevensonphotography.com 
Tommy Hamilton Photography  - 07966 496261 
Emma Gray – 07809 749756 – info@emmagrayphotography.co.uk 
Corona Photographic – 07523 816006 - www.corona-photographic.com  
Graham MacKay – 01236 730770 – gvproductions@hotmail.com 
Casey Stewart Photography – 07903 36409 - www.caseystewartphotography.com 

 
Videographers 
Aileen MacKay – 01236 730770 – gvproductions@hotmail.com 
Cinematique Film Company LTD – 07747 873462  (Simon) 
We Are One Wedding Films – 07827 912557 - www.weareoneweddingfilms.com 
info@weareoneweddingfilms.com 

Robertson Studio’s - enquiries@robertsonstudios.co.uk - 07990861171 

 
Florists 
Flower Studio – 07545 485299 – info@flower-studio.co.uk 
Trudi Todd Creative Flowers – 07815 914166 – trudi@truditoddflowers.com  
Dawn McTaggart – 01236 821645 silk/artificial only 
contact@dawnmctaggartflowers.co.uk 
Eze Flowers - 07860 281239 – ezeevents2014@gmail.com 
 

Cakes 
Falkirk Cakes – 07359 327257 
Bakes by Becks – beckyelder2016@gmail.com or Face book Bakes by Becks 
Luscious Lovelies Cakes – luscious Loveliescakes.co.uk - lusciouslovelies@aol.co.uk 
07720837281 –  
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Venue Dressing 
Eze Events – 07860 281239 – ezeevents2014@gmail.com 
Sublime Events – 07449 068 230 - anna@sublimeeventsscotland.co.uk  
 

Wedding Rings 
McMaster's Jewellers – 01324 227690 - mcmasterjewellers@icloud.com 
 

Transport 
Ultimate Private Hire – 01786 447997 – info@ultimateprivatehire.co.uk 
Roundabout Travel – Telephone - 01786 818052 | Mobile - 07813 032137 
My Wedding Cars – 01786 388553 – enquiries@my-wedding-cars.co.uk 
 

Misc. 
The Oak Booth – 07496 535853 - booking@theoakbooth.co.uk  
Favours/Bespoke Wedding Room Fragrance – Extravascent – Pamela 078899 93007 
Billy Reid Magician – 07817 824 040 – billy@reidmagic.com  
Cameron Young Magician – 07415704166 – www.cameronyoung.co.uk – 
admin@cameronyoung.co.uk  
Fabulous Fun Casino – Lance – 07747 630567 – fabulousfuncasino@gmail.com 
Snow White Dove Release – 01236 840279 – Margaret.hilley@gmail.com 
Lights Candy Action – Chavari Chair Supplier – 07854534431 

www.lightscandyaction.co.uk - Lightscandyaction@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:ezeevents2014@gmail.com
mailto:anna@sublimeeventsscotland.co.uk
mailto:mcmasterjewellers@icloud.com
mailto:info@ultimateprivatehire.co.uk
mailto:enquiries@my-wedding-cars.co.uk
mailto:booking@theoakbooth.co.uk
mailto:billy@reidmagic.com
http://www.cameronyoung.co.uk/
mailto:admin@cameronyoung.co.uk
mailto:Margaret.hilley@gmail.com
http://www.lightscandyaction.co.uk/
mailto:Lightscandyaction@gmail.com

